LOCATION ASKING PRICE BUILDING BUILDING ID
QUARE S 2590 Berlaar @) Upon request Building 250

INNOVATION IN REAL ESTATE

LOCATION ASKING PRICE BUILDING

Leemputten 33 @ Upon request Building
2590 Berlaar

m‘ BUILDING ID
i 250

Apartment

MECHELEN
Korenmarkt 8 T 015331919
° B - 2800 Mechelen www.quares.eu


tel:015331919
http://www.quares.eu

QUARES

INNOVATION IN REAL ESTATE

UNITS

REF

835546
835547
835550
835551
835548
835549
835553

835552

Q.

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

MECHELEN
Korenmarkt 8
B - 2800 Mechelen

Surface

96 m?2

Floor Bdr.

T 015331919

Garden

Yes

Yes

Terrace

13

13

13

13

24

24

24

24

LOCATION

2590 Berlaar

m2

m?2

mZ

m2

mZ

mZ

mZ

mZ

Price

319.500 €

ASKING PRICE BUILDING
@ Upon request Building

Status

Verkocht
Verkocht
Verkocht
Verkocht
Optie getekend
Verkocht
Verkocht

Verkocht

BUILDING ID
250

33352

www.quares.eu


https://cdn.omnicasapictures.com/data.public/475-20200910090134/0/559/E3637897794462054798_835548Blok%20A%20-%201ste%20verdieping.pdf?637897722462010000
tel:015331919
http://www.quares.eu

LOCATION ASKING PRICE BUILDING BUILDING ID
QUARE S 2590 Berlaar @) Upon request Building 250

INNOVATION IN REAL ESTATE

PHOTOS

QUARES

MAKE APPOINTMENT

Laura Van Espen Mechelen

T +3215331919 Korenmarkt 8
B - 2800 Mechelen
M laura.van.espen@quares.be

T 015331919

Opening hours

Monday 09h00 — 12h30 and by appointment
Tuesday 09h00 — 12h30 and by appointment
Wednesday 09h00 — 12h30 and by appointment
Thursday 09h00 — 12h30 and by appointment
Friday 09h00 — 12h30 and by appointment
Saturday Only by appointment.

MECHELEN
Korenmarkt 8 T 015331919
° B - 2800 Mechelen www.quares.eu


tel:+3215331919
mailto:laura.van.espen@quares.be
tel:015331919
tel:015331919
http://www.quares.eu
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